Every week has seven days
See how many can you say
Sunday, Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday

Saturday. What’s today?
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IopsaaAKoOBbIC YHCIUTEIbHbIC 0OTBEYAKOT HA BOIIPOC
«KOTOPBIN 110 MOPSAKY ?».
3anomnu!

1 one — the first - the 1°

.2 two — the second — the 29,



YucnurtenbHble, Bbi3biBalowWwme TPYAHOCTb B HAalMNCaHUW.

« 5 — five
- 8- elght eighth

\x fifth

» 9 —nine _ ninth

- 12 twelve twelfth

: _ thirteen _ thirteenth
.+ 20 — twenty

- 40 - forty - ieth

- 80 — eighty

twentieth
tieth
eightieth

| = 100 — ahundred -th > hundredth




12

14

51

65

19

43

27

78



53

11

91

13

30

66

25

12



ninetenth
threeteenth
thirty oneth
forty twoth
sixtieth

\

twentieth
seventy nineth
fivety fourth
ninety threeth
eighty eightth



Homework

1) ex. 7,8 p.74 (workbook)
2) Reports about the
birthdays of the family
members

3) crosswords with the
ardinal numerals
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KpacHbiu yeemok — MHe
NOHPaBUJIOCb Ha YPOKe U
A cnpaBnancsa(-acb) co
BCeMU 3afaHUAMMU;

Xenmmbiu yeemok —
NOHPaBUIIOCb Ha YpPOKe,
HO He ObIs(-a) AOCTaTOYHO
aKTuBeH(-Ha) u He Bce
yAaBasriocb;

CuHuUU ysemok — He
NMOHPaABUJIOCb Ha YPOKe U
A coBepLiarn(-a) MHOro
OLLUOOK.



The more we are together, together,
together

The more we are together

The happier we are.

For my friend is your friend

And your friend is my friend.

The more we are together

The happier we are!




Well done! .




